Race Date
September 05, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1
2 2 6125
3 3 6139
4 4 6136
5 5
6 (<5 6011
7 (<5 6015
8 (<5 6040
9 6 6138

10 (< 5)

11 7

12 8

13 9

14 10

15 (<5) 6017

16 11 6079

17 (<5) 6002

18 (<5) 6000

19 12 6073
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2019 Roseau XC Meet
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 05, 2019

Girls
Junior High 3.2K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Warroad Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 20 Average Time: 15:06.8
1 6125 Ellie Adams 9 2 2 13:48.0 13:48.0 0:00.0
2 6139 Faith Lilly 8 3 5 13:48.9 27:36.9 0:00.9
3 6136 Sophie Johnson 8 4 9 15:18.8 42:55.7 1:30.8
4 6140 Caroline Marvin 7 5 14 15:32.6 58:28.3 1:44.6
5 6138 Jasper King 8 6 20 17:05.8  1:15:34.1 3:17.8
6 6137 Marie Khamphoune 8 (8) (28) 17:36.3  1:33:10.4 3:48.3
7 6130 Guinevere Daniels 8 (10) (38) 17:54.3  1:51:04.7 4:06.3
Team - Roseau Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 40 Average Time: 17:53.7
1 6074 Kaitlyn Olson 8 1 1 13:42.0 13:42.0 0:00.0
2 6070 Dakota Dunham 7 7 8 17:32.0 31:14.0 3:50.0
3 6077 Emily Restad 9 9 17 17:50.0 49:04.0 4:08.0
4 6079 Bryn Wilson 7 11 28 18:01.7  1:07:05.7 4:19.7
5 6073 Kylie Kendrick 9 12 40 22:23.2  1:29:28.9 8:41.2
Team - International Falls Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6011 Loralai Ford 7 Less Than 5 15:46.9 15:46.9 0:00.0
2 6015 Keira Hesseldahl 8 Less Than 5 15:56.5 31:43.4 0:09.6
3 6017 Piper Moss 6 Less Than 5 17:56.8 49:40.2 2:09.9
Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6001 Julie Lavin 9 Less Than 5 17:22.3 17:22.3 0:00.0
2 6002 Amelia Maclett Less Than 5 18:34.9 35:57.2 1:.12.6
3 6000 SarahImle Less Than 5 20:42.2 56:39.4 3:19.9
Team - Lake Of The Woods (XC) Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6040 AnneMarie Peterson 7 Less Than 5 16:55.8 16:55.8 0:00.0
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